Fulton Township Trustee Vacancy

Fulton Township Trustee Opening - Candidate must reside in Fulton Township, Gratiot County and perform the statutory duties of trustee which include but are not limited to: being a Township Legislator, required to vote on all issues; responsible for township's fiduciary health, attend the monthly township board meeting and other special meetings if needed, and other duties as assigned by the board. Please submit a cover letter, resume and 3 references to the Fulton Township office at P.O. Box 68, 3425 W. Cleveland Rd., Perrinton, MI 48871, by October 5, 2018. Applicants can submit paperwork by mail, in person (M.W.F.), or by email to info@fultontwp.com. For additional information, call 989-236-5102.